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
SE Eugene. On bus line, laundry. 
$250/mo + 1/3 util. 345-1595 

Small, turnished room in 3 bdrm 
apt. $245/mo + 1/3 util. & deposit. 
4 blocks from campus. 338-9156 
1 room avail, in 2 bdrm, 2 ba. apt. 
Close to UO & bus lines. Chase Vil- 
lage. $385/mo.+ 1/2 util. 465-2166. 
Share 2 bdrm apt across street 
trom UO. Living room/kitchen. Fur- 
nished. $315/month. 685-0394. 

Female roommate needed to 
share 3 bdrm apt. Close to UO Call 
Connie or Summer 349-9912 

Seeking responsible lemale to 
share great apt. near Amazon Pk. 
$287.50/mo. First, last, dep. Cats 
ok w/dep. Avail mid-Dec. 484-6867 

Month free rent One block to UO, 
nice bedroom. $275/mo. 1470 E. 
19th. 501-4245 or 684-7862. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Female to share clean quiet S. 
Hills 5 bdrm house. $250-$320. No 
smoking or drugs. 345-9896 

Roomate wanted near campus, 
your own room in 5 bdrm house w/ 
pool table, $265+ utils. 687-0771 

285 SERVICES 
Problems? Call the U of O 

Crisis Line (or tree, anonymous 
counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 

24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

REGARDLESS OF CREDIT 
Loans, debt consolidation, credit 
card. For all your financial needs 
call 1-888-848-4518. 

Pregnant? Good intormation on all 
options. Confidential. Downtown 
location. Call 1st Way 687-8651. 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

= 11 
ART CINEMAS 

492 E 13th- 686-2458 
DISCOUNT SHOWS Su-W.U s'oft. ”... ,1 

P«»>* S mo»m lot |?o good Su-Th, 
4 45 7 10 & 935 Nightly calc lAint hen Hi-ollrry rit>h 

"A Breathtaking Film!" 
__Roger Ebert. SiSKEi EBERT 

UIJZABHTI I 
6 10 & 8 45 Nightly 

No one under IS admitted' 

happiness 
AFILMBYTODD SOLONDZ 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 

This is your LAST chance! 
The deadline for 

placing a classified ad 
in the last Fall term 

Emerald issue is 

Friday, Dec. 4th, 1 p.m. 

Call 346-4343 or place your ad online: 
_www.uoregon.edu/~ode 

CROSSWORD By Eugene Sheffer 
AUHUbb 

1 Ointment 
5 Weir 
8 Indy 

occurrence 
12 Carreras; 

rendition 
13 *»way from 

WNW 
14 Model Mac- 

pherson 
15 Percolate 
16 Full 

duration 
18 Prepare 

to hit 
20 Refuges 
21 “Chow 

down" 
22 Capp and 

Capone 
23 Invigora- 

ting 
26 Cavalier 
30 Com- 

motion 
31 End of a 

Seuss title 
32 Court 
33 Phone 

receiver 
36 Adar or 

Elul 
38 Resis- 

tance unit 
39 Needlefish 
40 Carroll kid 
43 Reversal 
47 Lumbago 
49 Pedestal 

occupant 
50 Arrow 

poison 
51 Neg.'s 

opposite 
52 Seize 
53 Criterion 
54 Shelter 
55 Hook 

henchman 
DOWN 
1 Wild party 
2 Carpet 

installer's 
concern 

3 Stead 
4 Trump’s 

second ex 
5 Blue and 

white 
pottery 

6 Since 
7 Chaps 
8 Go over 

again 
9 Reaction 

re Yorick 
10 Prof 

game 
11 Sushi-bar 

offerings 
17 “A good 

walk 
spoiled," 
said Twain 

19 Erstwhile 
acorn 

22 Sternward 
23 Scroogean 

cry 
24 Vitamin 

qty. 
25 Charged 

bit 
26 Feed-bag 

morsel 
27 Plant 

Solution time: 24 mins. 

12-1 

bristle 
28 End of 

Ripley's 
phrase 

29 Word from 
Homer 
Simpson 

31 Line of 
fashion? 

34 Case list 
35 Mets' 

home 
36 Wrestling 

surface 
37 Goes 

around the 
world? 

39 Skein 
compo- 
nents 

40 Slightly 
41 Kegler's 

path 
42 Summer- 

time 
desserts 

43 Old 
woman's 
home? 

44 Leading 
man 

45 Coal 
distilling 
byproduct 

46 “Fish 
Magic" 
artist 

48 Sgt.’s 
subordi- 
nate 


